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Anlage
Hardtstr. 15b, 51643 Gummersbach
G 01715478323 info@tc80-gummersbach.de

Sportwart/in
Groger, Tobias

T 01575/5505597 jugendwart@tc80-gummersbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heintze, Benedikt
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er

MF: Diana Teschke; T 02265-9811833; G 01707024266
m 01707024266; Diana.Teschke@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mombauer, Sina
Teschke, Diana
Jilich, Elisabeth
Braatz, Nadja

Dr. Buscher, Kirsten
Schutz, Jessica
Koch, Claudia
Wiesemann, Katja
Wirths, Tanja

10 Holler, Anna

11 Teschke, Christina
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ID-Nr.

28307793
28207587
26100066
27901218
27500736
27200807
26401546
27950074
29101248
28401684
27901028

LK
LK2,8
LK4,8
LK4,8
LK4,9
LK6,1
LK11,6
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK16,0
LK22,5
LK23,8

DR-Sen.
D78/D40

D27/D60
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